
INSHORE REEFS   PLEASE FILL OUT 1 PAGE PER DIVING. SNORKELLING. FISHING TRIP, EVEN IF NO ANIMALS SEEN, 1 LINE FOR EACH PERSON TAKING PART  

Activity during trip  (Circle one – if more than one, use a separate sheet)           SCUBA Diving                  Snorkelling                 Fishing          Other (State)

Company:           Joe Divers, Sunset Resort                   Site name:           Splashdown                  Date:   12 April 2012         Time in:  12: 45    Time Out:  13:30 
Max Depth:         40m    Visibility:      20_m    Water temp:     28oC   (if known)                 Circle ONE answer to the following questions:

Habitat type most animals seen on: 
  1 High Profile Reef  /   2 Low Profile Reef /   3 Sloping Drop-off /   4 Wall /   5 Ledge /   6 Grass /   7 Sand /   8 Rubble /   9 Artificial (e.g. wreck) /   10 Open Water (blue) /   11 Passage

Anyone spearfishing?  Yes / No    Was bait/food added to the water to attract fish?: Yes  / No 

Any sharks observed mating?  Yes / No        Were more than 3 baby sharks seen?  Yes  /  No

Diver 
#

Name # dives 
in your 

life

# dives 
in Fiji

Sharks: write in the (short) name of the species seen Rays  (short) name 
of species seen

Turtles (short) name 
of species seen

Whitetip Grey Nurse Ribbontail Hawksbill Green

Guide Paulo Wagabeci 2000 2000 2 1 1 2 1 1

1 Fred White 400 12 1 0 0 2 0 1

2 Susan Page 20 1 0 0 1 1 0 1

3 Eric French 1000 10 2 0 1 2 1 1

4 Francesco Puli 800 6 2 0 1 2 1 1

5 Gabe Averade 40 4 2 1 1 1 0 1

6 Abby Lonsdale 100 4 1 1 0 1 0 1

7 Perry Marlon 100 6 0 1 1 2 1 1

8 Karen Broome 60 10 0 0 0 1 1 0

9
10
11
12
13
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15
Please leave blank for analysis

Any other notes or behaviour seen? 
Cleaner fish cleaning Ray on seagrass bed at start of dive 


