INSHORE REEFS PLEASE FILL OUT 1 PAGE PER DIVING. SNORKELLING. FISHING TRIP, EVEN IF NO ANIMALS SEEN, 1 LINE FOR EACH PERSON TAKING PART

Activity during trip (Circle one – if more than one, use a separate sheet)

SCUBA Diving

Snorkelling

Fishing

Other (State)

Company:

Joe Divers, Sunset Resort

Site name:

Splashdown

Date: 12 April 2012

Time in: 12: 45 Time Out: 13:30

Max Depth:

40m Visibility: 20 m Water temp: 28°C (if known)

Circle ONE answer to the following questions:

Habitat type most animals seen on:

1 High Profile Reef / 2 Low Profile Reef / 3 Sloping Drop-off / 4 Wall 5 Ledge / 6 Grass / 7 Sand / 8 Rubble / 9 Artificial (e.g. wreck) / 10 Open Water (blue) / 11 Passage

Anyone spearfishing? Yes (No) Was bait/food added to the water to attract fish?: Yes (No)

Any sharks observed mating? Yes (No)

Were more than 3 baby sharks seen? Yes /(No)

Any other notes or behaviour seen?

Cleaner fish cleaning Ray on seagrass bed at start of dive

Diver #	Name	# dives in <u>your</u> life	# dives <u>in Fiji</u>	Sharks:	Sharks: write in the (short) name of the species seen					Rays (short) name of species seen		Turtles (short) name of species seen	
		<u>o</u>		Whitetip	Grey	Nurse			Ribbontail		Hawksbill	Green	
Guide	Paulo Wagabeci	2000	2000	2	1	1			2		1	1	
1	Fred White	400	12	1	0	0			2		0	1	
2	Susan Page	20	1	0	0	1			1		0	1	
3	Eric French	1000	10	2	0	1			2		1	1	
4	Francesco Puli	800	6	2	0	1			2		1	1	
5	Gabe Averade	40	4	2	1	1			1		0	1	
6	Abby Lonsdale	100	4	1	1	0			1		0	1	
7	Perry Marlon	100	6	0	1	1			2		1	1	
8	Karen Broome	60	10	0	0	0			1		1	0	
9			7		7 /								
10				$\setminus \nabla /$	7,	7,	7, 7			7 —			
11					7/1	\square	7 /		7	7 —	7		
12				ν	7 —	$\prod \prod I$			7				
13] =	7//					7					
14													
15													
Please leave blank for analysis													